
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes

Ruth Maxant-Schulz 175 West Main Article XL Nuisance 2/2/2024 7 compliance

Maria Morrell 200 West Main Street Section 9.5.4 2/1/2024 Fines: 24 hours compliance

Ruth Maxant-Schulz 175 West Main Article XL Nuisance 2/12/2024 Fines compliance

Cheryle West 44 Park Street Article XL Nuisance 2/20/2024 Cease and Desist compliant

Family Dollar 19 Fitchburg Rd Section 105 CMR 2/27/2024 in person meeting 95%, revisit 2 weeks
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